



Fallon Range Training Complex Modernization Environmental Impact Statement (EIS)

Comment Form

Date: _____

Thank you for your comments on the Fallon Range Training Complex Modernization Draft EIS.

Comments must be postmarked or received online by **Jan. 15, 2019**, for consideration in the Final EIS.

Comments may be submitted in person at the public meetings, via the project website at

www.FRTCModernization.com, or by U.S. Postal Service mail to the address below.

Please Print

- 1. Name _____
- 2. Organization/Affiliation (if applicable) _____
- 3. Mailing Address _____
- 4. Do you wish to be added to the project mailing list? NO YES

(In the event the contents of specific comments are incorporated into the Navy's National Environmental Policy Act analysis, released in whole or in part in response to a Freedom of Information Act (FOIA) request, or otherwise disclosed to the public, the Navy will include the name of the individual or entity submitting the comment, but will not publish or otherwise disclose other potentially-identifying information such as home addresses, email addresses, or telephone numbers.)

Please give this completed form to one of the project team representatives at the public meetings or mail by **Jan. 15, 2019**, to:

Naval Facilities Engineering Command Southwest
Code EV21.SG
1220 Pacific Highway
Building 1, 5th Floor
San Diego, CA 92132